
Tyne 
Pedestrian 
and Cyclist Tunnels
Bus replacement pick up 
points & timetable



The replacement bus will 
operate from 6am – 10pm 
between 17 and 22 August 
inclusive. 

The Tunnels will reopen at 
6am on 23 August 2022. 

North Side 
Pick up point



South Side 
Pick up point
The replacement bus will 
operate from 6am – 10pm 
between 17 and 22 August 
inclusive. 

The Tunnels will reopen at 
6am on 23 August 2022. 



Howdon side

06:00
06:30
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30*
10:00*
10:30
11:00

12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30

18:00
18:30*
19:00*
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00

Jarrow side

06:15
06:45
07:15
07:45
08:15
08:45
09:15
09:45*
10:15*
10:45
11:15

12:45
13:15
13:45
14:15
14:45
15:45
15:30
16:15
16:45
17:15
17:45

18:15
18:45*
19:15*
19:45
20:15
20:45
21:15
21:45

Essential Maintenance


