## Tyne Pedestrian and Cyclist Tunnels

Bus replacement pick up points & timetable



## North Side Pick up point

The replacement bus will operate from 6am – 10pm between 17 and 22 August inclusive.

The Tunnels will reopen at 6am on 23 August 2022.

A187

Pick-up point

**Stephenson Street** 

Tyne View Terrace

**Tunnel** entrance

TT2 offices

North:

Tyne View Terrace,

Howdon



Existing tunnel entrance n relation to pick-up point

## South Side Pick up point

The replacement bus will operate from 6am – 10pm between 17 and 22 August inclusive.

The Tunnels will reopen at 6am on 23 August 2022.

**Tunnel entrance** 

South:

Tyne Street, Jarrow



Existing tunnel entrance in relation to pick-up point

Tyne Street

and the same of th

Pick-up point

Chaytor Street

U

B1297

Ventilation chimney

## **Essential Maintenance**

Bus tin	netable
17 August -	- 22 August

Bus timetable

17 August – 22 August

Howdon side			Jarrow side		
	12.30	18.00	06.15 12.45		

06:00	12:30	18:00	06:15	12:45	18:15
06:30	13:00	<del>18:30</del> *	06:45	13:15	18:45*
07:00	13:30	<del>19:00</del> *	07:15	13:45	19:15*
07:30	14:00	19:30	07:45	14:15	19:45
08:00	14:30	20:00	08:15	14:45	20:15
08:30	15:00	20:30	08:45	15:45	20:45
09:00	15:30	21:00	09:15	15:30	21:15
<del>09:30</del> *	16:00	21:30	09:45*	16:15	21:45

 10:00\*
 16:30
 22:00

 10:30
 17:00

 11:00
 17:30

10:4517:1511:1517:45

10:15



Driver breaks between 09:30 - 10:30 then again between 18:30 - 19:30, no transport between these times.

Driver breaks between 09:30 - 10:30 then again between 18:30 - 19:30, no transport between these times.

16:45